3/30/2021

C32 GENERATOR SET

Machine Serial Number - SXC02660 (Build Date - 02/03/2008)

Engine Serial Number - SYC02592 (Build Date - 18/02/2008, Test Date - 21/02/2008, Ship Date - unknown)

View Latest Kit Information

C32 Generator Set SXC00001-UP (SEBP4326 - 49) / As Shipped Product Information

PRODUCT - ENTIRE GROUP (SXC02660)

Qty. Note Serial No.
(N/A) SYC02592
(N/A) G5C01908

Key:
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Part No.
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ENGINE - ENTIRE GROUP (SYC02592)
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Part No.

253-7904
253-7557
205-7860
260-0892
271-8138
279-0735
245-0000
245-0095
245-0082
252-7367
252-7409
245-0003
269-7013
252-7343
245-0087
252-7372
252-7418
252-7556
260-6666
252-7411
245-0001
245-0013
245-0007
245-0023
245-0027

Change
Level
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Part Name

GENERAL AR

FILM GP

CABLE GP-GENERATOR GROUND

ENGINE

GENERATOR
Si;j Part Name

PART NUMBERS

001 GENERAL AR
001 ENGINE AR-COMPLETE
001 FILM GP
001 INSTALLATION AR-GENERATOR
001 ADAPTER GP-GENERATOR COUPLING
001 CABLE GP-BATTERY
001 BOX GP-CONTROL PANEL
001 WIRING GP-GENERATOR
001 CONTROL GP-GENERATOR SET
003 MOUNTING GP-PANEL
001 FASTENER GP-WIRING HARNESS
001 BOX GP-EXTENSION TERMINAL
001 COVER GP-GENERATOR
001 BUS BAR GP-BOX
001 MOUNTING GP-CONTROL PANEL
001 WIRING GP-GENERATOR
001 WIRING GP-GENERATOR
002 COVER GP-CONTROL PANEL
001 CONNECTION GP-GENERATOR LEADS
001 GROUND GP-ELECTRICAL
001 COVER GP-CONTROL PANEL
001 COVER GP-GENERATOR
002 COVER GP-GENERATOR
001 COVER GP-CONTROL PANEL
001 COVER GP-ENCLOSURE
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245-0096

245-0025
245-0024
255-3436
270-0453
261-0653
271-3843
271-3840
271-3845
267-3346
256-3167
275-0030
275-0032
256-9937
270-1480
121-3364
263-1745
252-7438
281-2747
256-3170
269-4149
315-7777
287-0380
262-8094

283-0010
263-1744

269-7022
252-7329
273-6002
308-5838
261-3291
260-9520
280-7395
268-3890
295-8951
255-3438
5N-5692

260-9522
303-6241
275-9901
292-2540
274-5581
278-4176
286-5296

6L-4502
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COVER GP-EXTENSION BOX

COVER GP-EXTENSION BOX
COVER GP-ENCLOSURE
RADIATOR GP

LINES GP-AIR

LINES GP-COOLANT

LINES GP-ENGINE OIL DRAIN
LINES GP-FUEL

FUMES DISPOSAL GP

BASE GP-ENGINE & GENERATOR
MOUNTING GP-ENGINE FLEXIBLE
COVER GP-ENGINE LIFTING EYE
COVER GP-ENGINE LIFTING EYE
FAN GP-BLOWER

RAIL GP-SLIDE

SENSOR & MTG GP-RADIATOR
WIRING GP-BOX

PLUG GP-BOX

HARNESS GP

MOUNTING GP-VIBRATION ISOLATOR
DRIVE GP-FAN

SUPPORT GP-BATTERY
MOUNTING GP-AIR CLEANER
GENERATOR AR

CONTROL GP-EMCP ELECTRONIC
BOX GP-ELECTRONIC

LIGHTING GP-GENERATOR
TRANSFORMER GP-CURRENT
LINES GP-AIR

FILM GP

STARTING MOTOR GP-ELECTRIC
WIRING GP-ELECTRIC STARTING
COVER GP-ENGINE

COVER GP-ACCESS

BATTERY GP

GUARD GP-BELT

ALTERNATOR GP-CHARGING
WIRING GP-ELECTRONIC CONTROL
MOUNTING GP-ALTERNATOR
WIRING GP-JACKET WATER HEATER
HEATER GP-JACKET WATER

CABLE GP-GENERATOR GROUND
SHIELD GP-HEAT

SHIELD GP
SHIPPED LOOSE
CHART-PLATE & FILM
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SY 256-3167 001 MOUNTING GP-ENGINE FLEXIBLE
SY 256-3170 001 MOUNTING GP-VIBRATION ISOLATOR
SY 271-3845 001 FUMES DISPOSAL GP
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